107/2,VAIYAPURI NAGAR,1ST CROSS, KARUR, KARUR - 639002, TAMIL NADU,

PH: 9787722414 / 04324-231414
E-mail: vengaraiamman@gmail.com TIN NO: 33653781473 CST NO:

SRI VENGARAIAMMAN YARN AGENCY

S
N
o

Date

Co
mp
any

Particulars

Bill
Amount

Receive

d
Amount

Balance
Amount

Due
Days

Payment
Days

ASIAN FABRICX PRIVATE LIMITED 04324-221244,221934 9943099910 SF NO.746/ 1&2,751

1&2 MANMANGALAM VILLAGE, SEMMADAIL KARUR

—_

09-12-
2025

Sv
Y

Sales Invoice - V/2526/1896
SRI VAARRI SPINNING MILLS -
Cash

1,62,49
0.00

0.00

1,62,49
0.00

41

60

Total:
1,62,4
90.00

Total Amount:

1,62,4
90.00




